Northwest Region Due Dates by Event

· Competition Registration Roster Due 
· Must include first and last name, DOB roles - all names must be submitted, must have a profile to be processed 
· Swim (NW): Monday, March 24 *past due 
· Swim (NW): Monday, March 24 *past due 
· Athletics (NW): Monday, March 31 
· Bocce (NW): Monday, April 7 
· Softball (NW): Monday, April 7 
· Soccer (NW): Monday, April 14 
· Golf (NW): Monday, April 21 
· Recreational Cycling: Monday, April 21  
· Clearance Report + Rosters Returned  
· Swim (NW): Monday, March 31  
· Swim (NW): Monday, March 31  
· Athletics (NW): Monday, April 7 
· Bocce (NW): Monday, April 14 
· Softball (NW): Monday, April 14 
· Soccer (NW): Monday, April 21 
· Golf (NW): Monday, April 28 
· Recreational Cycling: Monday, April 28 
· Final Competition Roster Due  
· Athletes who are not cleared by this date will be scratched from competition. 
· This is the time to add your sports information 
· Swim (NW): Thursday, April 3 
· Swim (NW): Thursday, April 3 
· Athletics (NW): Thursday, April 10 
· Bocce (NW): Thursday, April 17 
· Softball (NW): Thursday, April 17 
· Soccer (NW): Thursday, April 24 
· Golf (NW): Thursday, May 1 
· Recreational Cycling: Thursday, May 1 
· SOWA Returns Roster For Sports Information Edits 
· Swim (NW): Monday, April 7 
· Swim (NW): Monday, April 7 
· Athletics (NW): Monday, April 14 
· Bocce (NW): Monday, April 21 
· Softball (NW): Monday, April 21 
· Soccer (NW): Monday, April 28 
· Golf (NW): Monday, May 5 
· Recreational Cycling: 
· Final Sports Information Due  
· Swim (NW): Wednesday, April 9  
· Swim (NW): Wednesday, April 9  
· Athletics (NW): Wednesday, April 16 
· Bocce (NW): Wednesday, April 23 
· Softball (NW): Wednesday, April 23 
· Soccer (NW): Wednesday, April 30 
· Golf (NW): Wednesday, May 7 
· Recreational Cycling: Wednesday, May 7 
· Final Delegation Report  
· Swim (NW): Monday, April 14 
· Swim (NW): Monday, April 14  
· Athletics (NW): Monday, April 21  
· Bocce (NW): Monday, April 28 
· Softball (NW): Monday, April 28 
· Soccer (NW): Monday, May 5 
· Golf (NW): Monday, May 12 
· Recreational Cycling: Monday, May 12 
· Event Date  
· Swim (NW): Saturday, April 19 
· Swim (NW): Saturday, April 19 
· Athletics (NW): Saturday, April 26 
· Bocce (NW): Saturday, May 3 
· Softball (NW): Sunday, May 4 
· Soccer (NW): Saturday, May 10 
· Golf (NW): Sunday, May 18 
· Recreational Cycling: N/A 
· Resources  
· Roster Templates: Find your respective sports roster here: https://bit.ly/3ESKWRT (or attached) 
· Missed our March Region Call? Find recording here and slides here  + the 
· Spring Season Packet is now available (see attached)  
· Spring Sports-Specific Meetings scheduled for week of 3/31: Invites to be sent out to respective coaches shortly.  
· Spring Sports Resources:  
· NW Region Sports 
· SW Region Sports 

